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Established in 1820 as a coaching inn, Meikleour Arms is owned and run by Meikleour
Estate. We are a rural family business with Franco-Scottish heritage. We farm, manage
forests to produce renewable energy, offer salmon fishing on the renowned River Tay
and, most importantly, we are proud to share this magical part of the Perthshire
countryside with locals and guests from far and wide.

With an owner from Bordeaux, our wine list anchored in France. While we even have our
own claret, we source from producers across the world where the quality of their
winemaking and terroir shine through. Scottish wines remain as elusive as Nessie, but
mercifully we are blessed with beer, whisky and gin.

Most of our draft beers are made in Perthshire by craft brewers, using home grown barley.
Both Inveralmond and Abernyte Breweries are only 12 miles away. Our Glasgow brews
might not be considered craft, but they are arguably the quintessential Scottish pints.

Malt whisky is from the breadth of the country, showcasing not only the best each region
has to offer, but also the depth of variety and complexity achieved by neighbouring
distilleries. The three Perthshire distilleries are all under 30 miles away.

Scotland has been at the heart of the boom in artisanal gin distilling, focusing on local
junipers and small batches with undiluted botanicals. We have examples from across the

country, including Perthshire’s own just 13 miles away.

If that hasn’t tickled your fancy, we have cocktails, shots, on the rocks, etc...



COFFEE, T EA ETC,

Single Shot Filter Coffee
Single Espresso £2.10 Filter Coffee Pot for One
Single Macchiato £2.40 Filter Coffee Pot for Two
Single Cortado £2.40

Double Shot Ringtons Tea
Double Espresso £3.50 Breakfast Tea
Americano £3.50 Earl Grey Tea
Double Macchiato £3.80 Decaffeinated Tea
Latte £3.80 Green Tea
Flat White £3.80 Peppermint Tea
Cappuccino £3.80 Camomile Tea
Mocha £3.90 Lemon & Ginger Tea
Double Cortado £3.80

Extras Hot Chocolate
Caramel or Vanilla Syrup £1.00 Hot Chocolate
Whipped Cream £1.00

Taylors Crisps

Dairy, Soy, Oat and Almond Milk
White Sugar, Brown Sugar and Artificial Sweetener

All Coffees can be decaffeinated
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AR SNACKS

Lightly Salted | Salt & Vinegar | Cheddar & Onion

Dry Roasted Peanuts

Meikleour Shortbread

£3.00
£5.00

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

£3.50

Fruit or Plain MeiKIeOUT SCOME...cuuiiiiiiittiiiiiiieeetteeeeteeeeeereessssesecessssssssssssasssssssnns £3.95
Butter or Clotted Cream with Meikleour Red Fruit Preserve or Marmalade

CTOISSANE «uuiiieieeteiiiiieeeeeeeneeeeeesesssssssesecsssssssssssesesssssssssssessssssssssssasssssssassnsssns £2.95
Butter with Meikleour Red Fruit Preserve or Marmalade

Cupcake of the Day....cccceiuiiiniiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiieiieetisetiestsesssssssssssssssssssssosssssssosnss £3.95



RED WINE

Vintage 125ml glass 250ml carafe
France
Meikleour Claret 2020 £5.95 £11.50
Le Nid du Heron, Peter Sichel, Bordeaux
Chateau Dutruch Grand Poujeaux 2015
Cru Bougeois, Mouils, Bordeaux

Fleurie, Beaujolais 2023
La Madone, Dom. Lathuiliere-Gravallon
Minervois 2020
La Curiosité , Languedoc Roussillon
Cotes-du-Rhone Reserve 2022
Vignobles Gonnet, Rhone

Crozes-Hermitage 2021

Dom. Tardieu-Laurent, Rhone

Other Europe
Pinot Noir, Sanziana 2022 £4.95 £9.50
Recas Cramele, Romania
Rioja Crianza, Belezos 2021
Bodegas Zugober, Spain
Touriga Nacional, Lisbon 2019
Quinta de Chocapalha, Portugal
Nero D’ Avola, Sicily 2022
11 Barroccio, Italy
Primitivo del Salento, Puglia 2023
Mucchietto, Italy
Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso 2022

Cecilia Beretta, Italy

New World
Malbec, Mendoza 2022 £5.95 £11.50
Chamuyo Estate, Argentina
Shiraz, Valle Central 2023
Puertas Antiguas, Chile
Merlot, Breede River 2022 £5.95 £11.50
Bainskloof Estate, South Africa
Cabernet Sauvignon / Merlot 2020

Paarl, Nelson Estate, South Africa

Bottle

£34

£48

£38

£32

£36

£55

£28

£36

£38

£28

£36

£40

£34

£28

£34

£42



WHITE WINE

Vintage 125ml glass 250ml carafe
France
Semillon — Sauvignon Blanc 2023
La Combe de Grinou, Bergerac
Macon-Solutre Pouilly 2022 £6.95 £13.50
Maison Auvigue, Burgundy
Chablis 2022
Dom. Millet, Burgundy
Montagny, ler Cru, Bonneveaux 2021
Olivier Leflaive, Burgundy
Picpoul de Pinet 2023
Dom. de Morin Langaran, Languedoc
Sancerre 2023

Dom. de la Grande Maison Chaumeau-Balland, Loire

Spain & Italy

Pinot Grigio, Grigio Luna 2023 £5.95 £11.50
Cecilia Beretta, Italy

Gavi di Gavi, Piedmont 2023

Fratelli Antonio e Raimondo, Italy

Soave Classico, Brognoligo 2021

Cecilia Beretta, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc/Viura, Rueda Blanco2023 £5.95 £11.50
Vina Garedo, Grupo Yllera, Spain

Albarino, Rias Baixas 2022

Pazo La Maza, Spain

New World
Chardonnay, The Southerly 2022
South East Australia
Viognier, Valle Central 2023 £4.95 £9.50
Puertas Antiguas Estate, Chile
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 2023

Ana, New Zealand

Bottle

£32

£38

£46

£65

£36

£42

£34

£36

£38

£34

£38

£34

£28

£36



SPARKLING WINE

Vintage 125ml glass 250ml carafe Bottle
Prosecco Sylvoz, Brut NV £6.95 £36
DOC Treviso Le Colture
Prosecco Rose 2023 £38
DOC Treviso Le Colture
Pol Roger, White Foil NV £75

Champagne Brut Reserve

ROsSE WINE

Vintage 125ml glass 250ml carafe Bottle

Chateau Routas 2023 £5.95 £11.50 £34
Coteaux Varois en Provence, France

|LLL

PORT & SWEET WINE

Vintage 50ml glass 125ml glass Bottle
Grahams NV £3.95
Late Bottled Vintage Port
Fonseca Guimaraens 2012 £5.95
Single Quinta Vintage Port
Chateau Septy, Monbazillac 2017 £7.95 £21
(Half Bottle)
Pedro Ximinez, Sherry NV £4.95

Solera Reserva, Emilio Lustau



Lure of Meikleour
Abernyte Listening Post
Abernyte Ballo Blonde
Tennents

Caledonia Best

Orchard Pig Reveller
Innis & Gunn Ossian

=D
Alc
Stella Artois 4.6%
Peroni 5.0%
Magners 4.5%
Erdinger 0.5%
Magners 0.0%

SOFT

Appletiser

Coca Cola

J20 Apple/Rasp
Schweppes Tonic
Schweppes Soda
Schweppes Orange
Schweppes Lemonade
Strathmore Still Water
Strathmore Still Water
Blackcurrant Cordial
Orange Cordial
Smooth Orange Juice

SOTTILED

il

Golden Ale
Pilsner
Golden Ale
Lager

Ale

Cider

Stout

Perthshire
Perthshire
Perthshire
Glasgow
Glasgow
Somerset
Perthshire

PRAFT

Alc

4.1%
4.3%
4.3%
4.0%
3.2%
4.5%
4.1%

Shandy and Tops available at same price

Please also ask about our guest keg

T

LA

ml

330 £3.75
330 £4.25
330 £4.50
500 £4.95
330 £3.50

T

ml
275 £3.50
330 £3.50
275 £3.50
200 £2.35
200 £2.35
200 £2.35
200 £2.35
330 £2.50
750 £3.95
£0.40
£0.40
125 £1.75

Budweiser
Magners Pear
Magners Berry
Budvar Nealko

Half Pint

£2.75
£3.25
£3.25
£2.95
£2.75
£2.95
£3.25

Alc

4.5%
4.5%
4.0%
0.5%

Bottlegreen Elderflower

Diet Coke

J20 Orange/Passion
Schweppes Slim Tonic
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Tomato
Fentimans Ginger Beer
Strathmore Sparkling
Strathmore Sparkling

Lime Cordial
Fresh Milk

Clear Apple Juice

ml

330
568
500
330

275
330
275
200
200
200
275
330
750

125
125

Pint

£4.95
£5.75
£5.75
£5.25
£4.95
£5.25
£5.75

SEER & CIDER

£3.75
£4.50
£4.75
£3.75

IRINKS & MIXERS

£3.50
£3.25
£3.50
£2.35
£2.35
£2.35
£3.75
£2.50
£3.95
£0.40
£1.75
£1.75



Perthshire
Persie
Persie
Persie
Persie
Persie
Persie
Stirling
Boe
Boe
Islay

The Botanist

Speyside

Caorunn

Lowland

Edinburgh

England

Gordons
Gordons
Tanqueray

Zesty

Nutty

Dogs Day
Labrador
Rasp & Mint
Pinewood

Passion Fruit
Superior

Pink

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.45

£3.95
£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.50
£3.50
£3.95

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger £3.95

0% Alcohol

Tanqueray

£3.50

Iy

25ml

Persie
Persie
Persie
Persie
Persie

Boe

Wildcat

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Brockmans

Herby

Sloe & Plum
Daschund
Spaniel
Terrier

Violet

Bramble

Smooth

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.45

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger £3.50



SINGILIE

Highlands
Perthshire

Aberfeldy
Tullibardine

Other Highland

Ardmore
Dalwhinnie

Oban
Tomatin

Speyside
Aberlour
Cragganmore
Glenlivet
Macallan
Islay
Bowmore
Bunnahabhain
Laphroig
Other Islands
Isle of Jura
Highland Park
Tallisker

Campbeltown

Glen Scotia

Lowlands

Auchentoshan

12yr
Sovereign

Legacy
15yr

l4yr

Cu Bocan

12yr
12yr
Founders
12yr

12yr
12yr
10yr

10yr
18yr
10yr

Double Cask

Three Wood

NMALT WHISKY

£4.95
£5.25

£4.50
£5.25
£6.95
£4.95

£5.25
£4.95
£4.95
£6.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.50
£9.95
£4.95

£4.95

£5.25

25ml

Edradour

Dalmore
Glenmorangie
Old Pulteney

Balvenie
Glenfiddich
Knockando

Bruichladdich
Lagavulin

Highland Park
Ledaig
Tobermory

Glenkinchie

10yr

12yr
10yr
12yr

12yr
12yr
12yr

Laddie
16yr

12yr
10yr
12yr

12yr

£4.95

£5.95
£4.95
£4.50

£5.25
£4.95
£4.95

£5.25
£6.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.95



Vodka 25ml!
Smirnoff
Grey Goose
Rum 25ml
Bacardi

Dunedin
Mount Gay

OTHER SPIRITS

scor

£3.50
£3.95

£3.50
£3.95
£3.95

Blended Whisky & Whiskey 25ml

Famous Grouse

Scor

Johnnie Walker Blk SCOT

Monkey Shoulder
Jack Daniels

Other 25ml

Benedictine
Cinzano
Courvoisier V.S.
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Jose Cuervo Gold
Pernod

Tia Maria

Other 50ml

Baileys

Croft Sherry
Harveys Medium
Martini Rosso
Tio Pepe

Scor

scor

SCOT = Made in Scotland

£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£4.25
£3.25
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.50

£3.95
£3.95
£3.50
£3.95
£4.25

Persie SCOoT
Captain Morgan

Kraken

Plantation Syr
Jamesons

Johnnie Walker Gld SCOT
Scallywag SCOT

Southern Comfort

Chambord

Cointreau
Disarronno/Amaretto
Glayva ScoTr

Janneau Armagnac V.S.0.P
Martell V.S.
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.

Crabbies Ginger Wine SCOT
Harveys Cream

Martini Dry

Pimms

£3.95

£3.50
£3.95
£3.95

£3.95
£4.95
£4.95
£3.95

£3.50
£3.95
£3.50
£3.95
£4.25
£3.95
£4.95

£3.50
£3.75
£3.95
£3.95





