MEIKLEOUR

ARMS



DRINKS LIST

Established in 1820 as a coaching inn, Meikleour Arms is owned and run by Meikleour Estate. We are a rural family business with Franco-Scottish heritage. We farm, manage forests to produce renewable energy, offer salmon fishing on the renowned River Tay and, most importantly, we are proud to share this magical part of the Perthshire countryside with locals and guests from far and wide.

With an owner from Bordeaux, our wine list anchored in France. While we even have our own claret, we source from producers across the world where the quality of their winemaking and terroir shine through. Scottish wines remain as elusive as Nessie, but mercifully we are blessed with beer, whisky and gin.

Most of our draft beers are made in Perthshire by craft brewers, using home grown barley. Both Inveralmond and Abernyte Breweries are only 12 miles away. Our Glasgow brews might not be considered craft, but they are arguably the quintessential Scottish pints.

Malt whisky is from the breadth of the country, showcasing not only the best each region has to offer, but also the depth of variety and complexity achieved by neighbouring distilleries. The three Perthshire distilleries are all under 30 miles away.

Scotland has been at the heart of the boom in artisanal gin distilling, focusing on local junipers and small batches with undiluted botanicals. We have examples from across the country, including Perthshire's own just 13 miles away.

If that hasn't tickled your fancy, we have cocktails, shots, on the rocks, etc...

COFFEE, TEA ETC.

Single Shot		Filter Coffee	
Single Espresso	£2.10	Filter Coffee Pot for One	£3.00
Single Macchiato	£2.40	Filter Coffee Pot for Two	£5.00
Single Cortado	£2.40		
Double Shot		Ringtons Tea	
Double Espresso	£3.50	Breakfast Tea	£2.75
Americano	£3.50	Earl Grey Tea	£2.75
Double Macchiato	£3.80	Decaffeinated Tea	£2.75
Latte	£3.80	Green Tea	£2.75
Flat White	£3.80	Peppermint Tea	£2.75
Cappuccino	£3.80	Camomile Tea	£2.75
Mocha	£3.90	Lemon & Ginger Tea	£2.75
Double Cortado	£3.80	-	
Extras		Hot Chocolate	
Caramel or Vanilla Syrup	£1.00	Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Whipped Cream	£1.00		

Dairy, Soy, Oat and Almond Milk

White Sugar, Brown Sugar and Artificial Sweetener

All Coffees can be decaffeinated

BAR SNACKS

Taylors Crisps Lightly Salted Salt & Vinegar Cheddar & Onion	£1.25
Dry Roasted Peanuts	£1.25
Meikleour Shortbread	£1.50
Fruit or Plain Meikleour Scone	£3.95
C roissant	£2.95
Cupcake of the Day	£3.95

RED WINE

France	Vintage	125ml glass	250ml carafe	Bottle
Meikleour Claret Le Nid du Heron, Peter Sichel, Bordeau	2020	£5.95	£11.50	£34
Château Dutruch Grand Poujeaux Cru Bougeois, Mouils, Bordeaux	2015			£48
Fleurie, Beaujolais La Madone, Dom. Lathuiliere-Gravallor	2023			£38
Minervois La Curiosité , Languedoc Roussillon	2020			£32
Côtes-du-Rhone Reserve Vignobles Gonnet, Rhone	2022			£36
Crozes-Hermitage Dom. Tardieu-Laurent, Rhone	2021			£55
Other Europe				
Pinot Noir, Sanziana Recas Cramele, Romania	2022	£4.95	£9.50	£28
Rioja Crianza, Belezos Bodegas Zugober, Spain	2021			£36
Touriga Nacional, Lisbon Quinta de Chocapalha, Portugal	2019			£38
Nero D' Avola, Sicily Il Barroccio, Italy	2022			£28
Primitivo del Salento, Puglia Mucchietto, Italy	2023			£36
Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso Cecilia Beretta, Italy	2022			£40
New World				
Malbec, Mendoza Chamuyo Estate, Argentina	2022	£5.95	£11.50	£34
Shiraz, Valle Central Puertas Antiguas, Chile	2023			£28
Merlot, Breede River Bainskloof Estate, South Africa	2022	£5.95	£11.50	£34
Cabernet Sauvignon / Merlot Paarl, Nelson Estate, South Africa	2020			£42

WHITE WINE

France	Vintage	125ml glass	250ml carafe	Bottle
Semillon – Sauvignon Blanc	2023			£32
La Combe de Grinou, Bergerac				302
Macon-Solutre Pouilly	2022	£6.95	£13.50	£38
Maison Auvigue, Burgundy	2022			0.46
Chablis Dom. Millet, Burgundy	2022			£46
Montagny, 1er Cru, Bonneveaux	2021			£65
Olivier Leflaive, Burgundy	2021			200
Picpoul de Pinet	2023			£36
Dom. de Morin Langaran, Languedoc				
Sancerre	2023			£42
Dom. de la Grande Maison Chaumeau-	Balland, Loire			
Spain & Italy				
Pinot Grigio, Grigio Luna	2023	£5.95	£11.50	£34
Cecilia Beretta, Italy	2023			£36
Gavi di Gavi, Piedmont Fratelli Antonio e Raimondo, Italy	2023			130
Soave Classico, Brognoligo	2021			£38
Cecilia Beretta, Italy				
Sauvignon Blanc/Viura, Rueda Blanc	eo 2023	£5.95	£11.50	£34
Vina Garedo, Grupo Yllera, Spain				
Albarino, Rias Baixas	2022			£38
Pazo La Maza, Spain				
New World	2022			0.7.1
Chardonnay, The Southerly	2022			£34
South East Australia Viagniar, Valla Control	2023	£4.95	£9.50	£28
Viognier, Valle Central Puertas Antiguas Estate, Chile	2023	14.93	£7.5U	140
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough	2023			£36
Ana, New Zealand	_ 			

SPARKLING WINE

	Vintage	125ml glass	250ml carafe	Bottle
Prosecco Sylvoz, Brut	NV	£6.95		£36
DOC Treviso Le Colture Prosecco Rose	2023			£38
DOC Treviso Le Colture Pol Roger, White Foil	NV			£75
Champagne Brut Reserve				

ROSE WINE

	Vintage	125ml glass	250ml carafe	Bottle
Château Routas Coteaux Varois en Provence, France	2023	£5.95	£11.50	£34

PORT & SWEET WINE

	Vintage	50ml glass	125ml glass	Bottle
Grahams	NV	£3.95		
Late Bottled Vintage Port				
Fonseca Guimaraens	2012	£5.95		
Single Quinta Vintage Port				
Chateau Septy, Monbazillac	2017		£7.95	£21
(Half Bottle)				
Pedro Ximinez, Sherry	NV	£4.95		
Solera Reserva, Emilio Lustau				

DRAFT

			Alc	Half Pint	Pint
Lure of Meikleour	Golden Ale	Perthshire	4.1%	£2.75	£4.95
Abernyte Listening Post	Pilsner	Perthshire	4.3%	£3.25	£5.75
Abernyte Ballo Blonde	Golden Ale	Perthshire	4.3%	£3.25	£5.75
Tennents	Lager	Glasgow	4.0%	£2.95	£5.25
Caledonia Best	Ale	Glasgow	3.2%	£2.75	£4.95
Orchard Pig Reveller	Cider	Somerset	4.5%	£2.95	£5.25
Innis & Gunn Ossian	Stout	Perthshire	4.1%	£3.25	£5.75

Shandy and Tops available at same price

Please also ask about our guest keg

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

	Alc	ml			Alc	ml	
Stella Artois	4.6%	330	£3.75	Budweiser	4.5%	330	£3.75
Peroni	5.0%	330	£4.25	Magners Pear	4.5%	568	£4.50
Magners	4.5%	330	£4.50	Magners Berry	4.0%	500	£4.75
Erdinger	0.5%	500	£4.95	Budvar Nealko	0.5%	330	£3.75
Magners	0.0%	330	£3.50				

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

	ml		m	1
Appletiser	275	£3.50	Bottlegreen Elderflower 27	75 £3.50
Coca Cola	330	£3.50	Diet Coke 33	30 £3.25
J20 Apple/Rasp	275	£3.50	J20 Orange/Passion 27	75 £3.50
Schweppes Tonic	200	£2.35	Schweppes Slim Tonic 20	00 £2.35
Schweppes Soda	200	£2.35	Schweppes Ginger Ale 20	£2.35
Schweppes Orange	200	£2.35	Schweppes Tomato 20	00 £2.35
Schweppes Lemonade	200	£2.35	Fentimans Ginger Beer 27	75 £3.75
Strathmore Still Water	330	£2.50	Strathmore Sparkling 33	30 £2.50
Strathmore Still Water	750	£3.95	Strathmore Sparkling 75	£3.95
Blackcurrant Cordial		£0.40	Lime Cordial	£0.40
Orange Cordial		£0.40	Fresh Milk 12	25 £1.75
Smooth Orange Juice	125	£1.75	Clear Apple Juice 12	25 £1.75



25ml

Perthshire					
Persie Persie Persie Persie Persie Persie	Zesty Nutty Dogs Day Labrador Rasp & Mint Pinewood	£3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £4.45	Persie Persie Persie Persie Persie	Herby Sloe & Plum Daschund Spaniel Terrier	£3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £4.45
Stirling					
Boe Boe	Passion Fruit Superior	£3.95 £3.95	Boe	Violet	£3.95
Islay					
The Botanist		£3.95			
Speyside					
Caorunn		£3.95			
Lowland					
Edinburgh		£3.95	Wildcat	Bramble	£3.95
England					
Gordons Gordons Tanqueray Whitley Neill	Pink Rhubarb & Ginger	£3.50 £3.50 £3.95 £3.95	Bombay Sapphire Hendricks Brockmans	Smooth	£3.95 £3.95 £3.95
0% Alcohol					
Tanqueray		£3.50	Whitley Neill Rhu	ıbarb & Ginger	£3.50

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

25ml

Highlands					
Perthshire					
Aberfeldy Tullibardine	12yr Sovereign	£4.95 £5.25	Edradour	10yr	£4.95
Other Highland					
Ardmore Dalwhinnie Oban Tomatin	Legacy 15yr 14yr Cù Bòcan	£4.50 £5.25 £6.95 £4.95	Dalmore Glenmorangie Old Pulteney	12yr 10yr 12yr	£5.95 £4.95 £4.50
Speyside					
Aberlour Cragganmore Glenlivet Macallan	12yr 12yr Founders 12yr	£5.25 £4.95 £4.95 £6.95	Balvenie Glenfiddich Knockando	12yr 12yr 12yr	£5.25 £4.95 £4.95
Islay					
Bowmore Bunnahabhain Laphroig	12yr 12yr 10yr	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95	Bruichladdich Lagavulin	Laddie 16yr	£5.25 £6.95
Other Islands					
Isle of Jura Highland Park Tallisker	10yr 18yr 10yr	£4.50 £9.95 £4.95	Highland Park Ledaig Tobermory	12yr 10yr 12yr	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95
Campbeltown					
Glen Scotia	Double Cask	£4.95			
Lowlands					
Auchentoshan	Three Wood	£5.25	Glenkinchie	12yr	£4.95

OTHER SPIRITS

Vodka 25ml					
Smirnoff Grey Goose		£3.50 £3.95	Persie	SCOT	£3.95
Rum 25ml					
Bacardi		£3.50	Captain Morgan		£3.50
Dunedin	SCOT	£3.95	Kraken		£3.95
Mount Gay		£3.95	Plantation	5yr	£3.95
Blended Whisky &	Whiskey 25	ml			
Famous Grouse	SCOT	£3.50	Jamesons		£3.95
Johnnie Walker Blk	SCOT	£3.95	Johnnie Walker Glo	l SCOT	£4.95
Monkey Shoulder	SCOT	£3.95	Scallywag	SCOT	£4.95
Jack Daniels		£3.95	Southern Comfort		£3.95
Other 25ml					
Benedictine		£4.25	Chambord		£3.50
Cinzano		£3.25	Cointreau		£3.95
Courvoisier V.S.		£3.95	Disarronno/Amaret		£3.50
Drambuie	SCOT	£3.95	Glayva	SCOT	£3.95
Grand Marnier		£3.95	Janneau Armagnac	V.S.O.P	£4.25
Jose Cuervo Gold		£3.95	Martell V.S.		£3.95
Pernod Tia Maria		£3.95 £3.50	Remy Martin V.S.C).P.	£4.95
Tia Maria		£3.30			
Other 50ml					
Baileys		£3.95	Crabbies Ginger Wine SCOT		£3.50
Croft Sherry		£3.95	Harveys Cream		£3.75
Harveys Medium		£3.50	Martini Dry		£3.95
Martini Rosso		£3.95	Pimms		£3.95
Tio Pepe		£4.25			
SCOT = Made in Scott	cotland				